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2021 Mt Ascutney - Sunday
Hillclimb

Ranking after 4 run

SCCNHSCCNHVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 5.0.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 5.0.08

9/19/2021  /  Mt. Ascutney 9/19/2021 at 17:20  /  Page 1/3

Rank Num Name Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

  B  

1 923 Howard Roundy B 3:31.996 3:30.563 3:30.563

  FL  

1 237 Paul Tingaud FL DNF 2:39.962 2:39.962

2 25 Kevin Gale FL 2:49.306 2:49.306 9.344

  P1  

1 169 Chris Rielly P1 2:51.399 2:52.170 2:51.399

2 412 Ryan Hayward P1 2:54.888 DNF 2:54.888 3.489

3 177 Joseph Hoyt P1 2:59.974 3:02.817 3:00.507 2:59.974 8.575

4 16 Jeff Denmeade P1 3:20.866 3:20.866 29.467

103 justin taylor P1 DNF

  P2  

1 702 Stephen Jones P2 2:56.771 2:58.144 2:56.771

2 442 jimi heyder P2 3:09.361 3:06.840 3:07.181 3:07.312 3:06.840 10.069

3 222 Vesko Aleksov P2 3:08.296 DNF 3:09.501 3:19.244 3:08.296 11.525

4 429 Lawrence Doucette P2 3:14.475 3:15.117 3:42.981 3:14.475 17.704

5 427 aaron Doucette P2 3:15.387 3:15.828 3:16.311 3:15.387 18.616

  P3  

1 62 Drew Young P3 3:04.144 3:02.585 3:02.585

2 72 Chris du Bois P3 3:09.021 3:04.418 3:04.045 3:04.045 1.460

3 18 Dave Valliere P3 3:10.427 3:13.639 3:10.427 7.842

4 666 Evan Scheidet P3 3:18.349 3:18.647 3:19.381 3:18.349 15.764

  P4  

1 215 Calvin Demerath P4 3:17.153 3:15.757 3:16.877 3:14.137 3:14.137

  R1-T  

1 966 Emmanuel Cecchet R1-T 2:55.935 2:54.265 2:54.311 2:54.265

2 11 Margaret Sharron R1-T 3:00.595 3:02.370 3:00.767 3:03.580 3:00.595 6.330

3 916 Catherine Denmeade R1-T 3:31.262 3:28.667 3:29.785 3:29.041 3:28.667 34.402
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Rank Num Name Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

  R2-NA  

1 917 Phil Cherok R2-NA 3:37.786 3:32.821 3:28.941 3:39.195 3:28.941

2 894 Kathy Moody R2-NA 3:31.800 3:49.295 3:49.841 3:50.777 3:31.800 2.859

  SP1  

1 109 Kent Everding SP1 2:52.826 2:52.331 2:52.331

2 96 allan dennis SP1 3:01.894 3:02.132 3:00.361 3:00.361 8.030

3 66 Seth Achilles SP1 3:07.102 3:06.750 3:06.041 3:06.041 13.710

4 42 kevin dennis SP1 3:29.719 3:30.197 3:28.084 3:28.084 35.753

  SP2  

1 719 Erik Reisner SP2 3:09.908 3:10.068 3:09.908

2 24 Bill Hudson SP2 3:13.186 3:13.395 3:12.536 3:12.536 2.628

3 212 Austin O'Brien SP2 3:30.249 DISQ 3:24.206 3:24.206 14.298

  SP3  

1 860 Gregory Wilcox SP3 DISQ 3:20.216 DISQ 3:20.216

2 148 Douglas Sanborn SP3 3:21.906 DISQ 3:21.906 1.690

  SP4  

1 225 Kolby Parker SP4 3:28.195 3:30.530 3:32.409 3:28.195

2 30 Jon Coffin SP4 3:36.613 3:33.709 3:30.445 3:30.284 3:30.284 2.089

  SP5  

1 13 Paul Malko SP5 3:17.942 3:17.597 3:16.627 3:18.961 3:16.627

2 174 Hart John SP5 3:37.012 3:37.012 20.385

  U1  

1 81 Lincoln Bridge U1 3:22.965 DNF 3:27.291 3:39.310 3:22.965

2 6 Mike Wison U1 3:24.894 3:25.469 3:24.770 3:25.117 3:24.770 1.805

  U2  

1 119 John Ricker U2 3:27.840 3:22.321 3:20.271 3:22.715 3:20.271

2 61 John Nelson U2 3:28.717 3:28.845 3:35.623 3:28.717 8.446
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  U3  

1 50 Bob Lyle U3 3:40.808 3:48.587 3:40.808

2 501 Brian Wheeler U3 4:11.765 4:07.957 4:15.954 4:07.957 27.149

  U4  

1 773 William Hurd U4 3:25.341 3:23.961 3:23.764 3:20.277 3:20.277

2 44 Ian Cook U4 DISQ 3:21.416 3:21.416 1.139

3 8 Michael Morbois U4 3:23.499 3:23.980 3:24.183 3:23.499 3.222

4 19 Gary Smith U4 3:28.190 3:29.520 3:26.526 3:33.222 3:26.526 6.249

5 777 DORU CARAENI U4 3:34.221 3:40.332 3:39.255 3:34.221 13.944

  U5  

1 948 Douglas Hardy U5 3:51.705 3:56.806 3:55.942 3:51.705

  U6  

1 142 Paul Dudley U6 3:26.625 3:25.822 3:27.753 3:25.822
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Rank Num Name Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

1 237 Paul Tingaud FL DNF 2:39.962 2:39.962

2 25 Kevin Gale FL 2:49.306 2:49.306 9.344

3 169 Chris Rielly P1 2:51.399 2:52.170 2:51.399 11.437

4 109 Kent Everding SP1 2:52.826 2:52.331 2:52.331 12.369

5 966 Emmanuel Cecchet R1-T 2:55.935 2:54.265 2:54.311 2:54.265 14.303

6 412 Ryan Hayward P1 2:54.888 DNF 2:54.888 14.926

7 702 Stephen Jones P2 2:56.771 2:58.144 2:56.771 16.809

8 177 Joseph Hoyt P1 2:59.974 3:02.817 3:00.507 2:59.974 20.012

9 96 allan dennis SP1 3:01.894 3:02.132 3:00.361 3:00.361 20.399

10 11 Margaret Sharron R1-T 3:00.595 3:02.370 3:00.767 3:03.580 3:00.595 20.633

11 62 Drew Young P3 3:04.144 3:02.585 3:02.585 22.623

12 72 Chris du Bois P3 3:09.021 3:04.418 3:04.045 3:04.045 24.083

13 66 Seth Achilles SP1 3:07.102 3:06.750 3:06.041 3:06.041 26.079

14 442 jimi heyder P2 3:09.361 3:06.840 3:07.181 3:07.312 3:06.840 26.878

15 222 Vesko Aleksov P2 3:08.296 DNF 3:09.501 3:19.244 3:08.296 28.334

16 719 Erik Reisner SP2 3:09.908 3:10.068 3:09.908 29.946

17 18 Dave Valliere P3 3:10.427 3:13.639 3:10.427 30.465

18 24 Bill Hudson SP2 3:13.186 3:13.395 3:12.536 3:12.536 32.574

19 215 Calvin Demerath P4 3:17.153 3:15.757 3:16.877 3:14.137 3:14.137 34.175

20 429 Lawrence Doucette P2 3:14.475 3:15.117 3:42.981 3:14.475 34.513

21 427 aaron Doucette P2 3:15.387 3:15.828 3:16.311 3:15.387 35.425

22 13 Paul Malko SP5 3:17.942 3:17.597 3:16.627 3:18.961 3:16.627 36.665

23 666 Evan Scheidet P3 3:18.349 3:18.647 3:19.381 3:18.349 38.387

24 860 Gregory Wilcox SP3 DISQ 3:20.216 DISQ 3:20.216 40.254

25 119 John Ricker U2 3:27.840 3:22.321 3:20.271 3:22.715 3:20.271 40.309

26 773 William Hurd U4 3:25.341 3:23.961 3:23.764 3:20.277 3:20.277 40.315

27 16 Jeff Denmeade P1 3:20.866 3:20.866 40.904

28 44 Ian Cook U4 DISQ 3:21.416 3:21.416 41.454

29 148 Douglas Sanborn SP3 3:21.906 DISQ 3:21.906 41.944

30 81 Lincoln Bridge U1 3:22.965 DNF 3:27.291 3:39.310 3:22.965 43.003

31 8 Michael Morbois U4 3:23.499 3:23.980 3:24.183 3:23.499 43.537

32 212 Austin O'Brien SP2 3:30.249 DISQ 3:24.206 3:24.206 44.244

33 6 Mike Wison U1 3:24.894 3:25.469 3:24.770 3:25.117 3:24.770 44.808

34 142 Paul Dudley U6 3:26.625 3:25.822 3:27.753 3:25.822 45.860

35 19 Gary Smith U4 3:28.190 3:29.520 3:26.526 3:33.222 3:26.526 46.564

36 42 kevin dennis SP1 3:29.719 3:30.197 3:28.084 3:28.084 48.122

37 225 Kolby Parker SP4 3:28.195 3:30.530 3:32.409 3:28.195 48.233

38 916 Catherine Denmeade R1-T 3:31.262 3:28.667 3:29.785 3:29.041 3:28.667 48.705

39 61 John Nelson U2 3:28.717 3:28.845 3:35.623 3:28.717 48.755

40 917 Phil Cherok R2-NA 3:37.786 3:32.821 3:28.941 3:39.195 3:28.941 48.979

41 30 Jon Coffin SP4 3:36.613 3:33.709 3:30.445 3:30.284 3:30.284 50.322

42 923 Howard Roundy B 3:31.996 3:30.563 3:30.563 50.601

43 894 Kathy Moody R2-NA 3:31.800 3:49.295 3:49.841 3:50.777 3:31.800 51.838

44 777 DORU CARAENI U4 3:34.221 3:40.332 3:39.255 3:34.221 54.259

45 174 Hart John SP5 3:37.012 3:37.012 57.050

46 50 Bob Lyle U3 3:40.808 3:48.587 3:40.808 1:00.846

47 948 Douglas Hardy U5 3:51.705 3:56.806 3:55.942 3:51.705 1:11.743

48 501 Brian Wheeler U3 4:11.765 4:07.957 4:15.954 4:07.957 1:27.995

103 justin taylor P1 DNF

2371 DNF


